THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
HEAD OFFICE: 8F-1, No.93, Ta-Shun 1st Rd., Kaohsiung, Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-5577660    FAX: 886-7-5570560
MANUFACTURING SITE
□ KAOHSIUNG FACTORY: 21, Lane 373, Min-Tzu 1st Rd., Kaohsiung, Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-3862591   FAX: 886-7-3866990
R CHANGZHOU FACTORY: Wujin High & New Tech Ind. Development Zone, Hutang,
Wujin, Changzhou City, Jiangsu 213161, China

PART  NO .  ________________
CUSTOMER  P/N .  _______________
1.  Part number code
2-1.  Dimensions
(unit:mm)
Disc size D max. P nor. d nor. A max. L min. T max.
φ 13 14.5 7.5±1 0.8±0.02 20 25 6
SCK13084MIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Product Code
SCK
Thinking
NTC Thermistor
SCK Type
Zero Power
Resistance   at
25℃(R25)
0R5 0.5Ω
2R5 2.5Ω
08 8Ω
20 20Ω
120 120Ω
Max Steady
State Current
at 25℃
X3 0.3A
2X 2.5A
8 8A
10 10A
Tolerance of
R25
L ±15%
M ±20%
N ±25%
Appearance
S Straight Lead
I Inner Kink Lead
F Y Kink Lead
Body Size
05 φ5㎜
08
10 φ10㎜
13 φ13㎜
15 φ15㎜
φ8㎜
SC Straight Cut Lead
: :
T
A
L
D
d
P
- 1 -
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
2-2  Dimensions (Taping 12.7mm)
2-3  Material  of  coating  :  Silicone resin
2-4  Material  of  Leads    :  Tinned  copper  wires
2-5  Color  of  coating       :  Green
2-6  Print  of  Marking    :   SCK 084
( Unit : mm )
ITEM